NOTE  :
. E. & O.E.
. All Subject To SATNA Jurisdiction.
. 24% Interest will be charged if bill is not paid within 15 Days.
. Claim is passed as per company warranty conditions By Company.

SGST : 373.72
CGST : 373.72

ROUND OFF : 0.10

Total Value : 4,900.00

Rs. : INR Four Thousand Nine Hundred Only

Account Name : GUPTA TYRE HOUSE

Bank Name : HDFC BANK OD

Branch : SATNA

Account No. : 50200055702607

IFSC Code : HDFC0000629

E.  &  O.  E.
FOR GUPTA TYRE HOUSE

Authorised Signatory

THE GRIP YOU NEED - THE SAFETY YOU DESERVE

Head Office Station Road, SATNA (M.P.), PIN 485001 Phone :